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IX MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI SZKOt. W UMIEJETNOSCIACH LESNYCH
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MINISTERSTWO
SRODOWISKA

PRZERZYNKA PRECYZYJNA

Nr.
Startowy [Nazwisko i Imie Szkota
11 |Kossakowski Patryk Biatowieza

I
| 49]Bucior Szymon
I L
R-43 Krawiec Alicja
——o[sHowkFam rogormiee |
i
——o[umewe Dawd swoson |
R-30
R-57
e[zt Olgerd —Jzagranck |

SEDZIA GLEOWNY
TOMASZ KALEMBKIEWICZ

Miejsce |Ogétem
27
47
41
28| 472
46
19
38
31
573
45
5
36
14| 674
23
30
35
34
634
13
9
18
2 II-MIEJSCE |
820
800
608
I1I-MIEJSCE |
763
564
I-MIEJSCE |
851
681
554




